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Social Competition - 2024 - Semester 2 · Social Comp A Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 17 Jul 2024 19:00 Court 5 Grots How I Set Your Mother

Wed 17 Jul 2024 20:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Stinkers

Wed 17 Jul 2024 21:00 Court 5 Lib Busters Navy A
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Buccaneers

Wed 24 Jul 2024 20:00 Court 5 Navy A Grots

Wed 24 Jul 2024 21:00 Court 5 Stinkers Lib Busters
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:00 Court 5 Grots Lib Busters

Wed 31 Jul 2024 20:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Navy A

Wed 31 Jul 2024 21:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Stinkers

Page 3 of 20 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 05:22:00



Round 4 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:00 Court 5 Lib Busters Buccaneers

Wed 07 Aug 2024 20:00 Court 5 Stinkers Grots

Wed 07 Aug 2024 21:00 Court 5 Navy A How I Set Your Mother

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:00 Court 5 Navy A Stinkers

Wed 14 Aug 2024 20:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Lib Busters

Wed 14 Aug 2024 21:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Grots
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Grots

Wed 21 Aug 2024 20:00 Court 5 Lib Busters Navy A

Wed 21 Aug 2024 21:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Stinkers
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:00 Court 5 Grots Lib Busters

Wed 28 Aug 2024 20:00 Court 5 Stinkers How I Set Your Mother

Wed 28 Aug 2024 21:00 Court 5 Navy A Buccaneers

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 04 Sep 2024 19:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Buccaneers

Wed 04 Sep 2024 20:00 Court 5 Grots Navy A

Wed 04 Sep 2024 21:00 Court 5 Lib Busters Stinkers
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 11 Sep 2024 19:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Lib Busters

Wed 11 Sep 2024 20:00 Court 5 Navy A How I Set Your Mother

Wed 11 Sep 2024 21:00 Court 5 Stinkers Grots
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024
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Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 18 Sep 2024 19:00 Court 5 Stinkers Navy A

Wed 18 Sep 2024 20:00 Court 5 Grots Buccaneers

Wed 18 Sep 2024 21:00 Court 5 Lib Busters How I Set Your Mother

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 09 Oct 2024 19:00 Court 5 Grots How I Set Your Mother
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Wed 09 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Stinkers

Wed 09 Oct 2024 21:00 Court 5 Lib Busters Navy A

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Buccaneers

Wed 16 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 5 Navy A Grots

Wed 16 Oct 2024 21:00 Court 5 Stinkers Lib Busters
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:00 Court 5 Grots Lib Busters

Wed 23 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Navy A

Wed 23 Oct 2024 21:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Stinkers

Page 14 of 20 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 05:22:00



Round 14 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:00 Court 5 Lib Busters Buccaneers

Wed 30 Oct 2024 20:00 Court 5 Stinkers Grots

Wed 30 Oct 2024 21:00 Court 5 Navy A How I Set Your Mother

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 5 Navy A Stinkers

Wed 06 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Lib Busters

Wed 06 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Grots

Page 15 of 20 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 05:22:00



Page 16 of 20 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 05:22:00



Round 16 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Grots

Wed 13 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 5 Lib Busters Navy A

Wed 13 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Stinkers
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Round 17 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 5 Grots Lib Busters

Wed 20 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 5 Stinkers How I Set Your Mother

Wed 20 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 5 Navy A Buccaneers

Round 18 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Buccaneers

Wed 27 Nov 2024 20:00 Court 5 Lib Busters Stinkers

Wed 27 Nov 2024 21:00 Court 5 Grots Navy A

Page 18 of 20 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 05:22:00



Page 19 of 20 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 05:22:00



Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

TOP 4 TEAMS PLAY SEMI-FINALS. REMAINING TEAMS PLAY AS PER USUAL.
Match Ups:
-----------------
1v4, 2v3

Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:00 Court 5 TBD TBD

Wed 04 Dec 2024 20:00 Court 5 TBD TBD

Wed 04 Dec 2024 21:00 Court 5 TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

TOP 2 TEAMS FROM SEMI-FINALS PLAY IN GRAND FINAL. UNTIMED BEST OF 3 (THIRD SET TO 15). REMAINING TEAMS PLAY AS PER USUAL.

Wed 11 Dec 2024 19:00 Court 5 TBD TBD

Wed 11 Dec 2024 20:00 Court 5 TBD TBD

Wed 11 Dec 2024 21:00 Court 5 TBD TBD
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